
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 1 33:10,6 FRANZESE Salvatore FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1991

2 240 33:22,4 MORO Mohamed FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1984

3 234 33:37,3 MEAD Robert UI M PODISTICA TANETO B 1972

4 7 33:44,4 MORANDI Marcello FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1989

5 120 33:46,9 BENINCASA Davide UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1975

6 71 34:34,2 COSTI Claudio UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1975

7 243 34:46,0 CALAMAI Paolo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1969

8 15 34:51,8 SCARABELLI Davide FI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1975

9 146 35:04,3 CAPITANI Filippo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

10 209 35:28,9 SLAGTER Roeland UI M POL. SAN DAMASO A 1986

11 118 35:49,8 GENTILE Maurizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

12 239 35:52,3 MURCIANO Roberto FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1987

13 40 36:02,3 SPADONI Andrea FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1975

14 152 36:13,4 CARPENITO Giacomo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1973

15 259 36:26,6 ACCORSI Enrico FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1977

16 276 36:31,1 NEBBIA Enea UI M POL. SCANDIANESE B 1974

17 35 36:33,9 MAGNANI Francesco FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1974

18 47 36:42,9 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M AVIS SUZZARA B 1973

19 2 36:50,6 MORLINI Isabella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD F 1971

20 137 36:57,8 FILIPPINI Massimo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

21 91 36:59,3 REALE Rocco UI M INTERFORZE MODENA A 1981

22 48 37:02,9 RICCI Laura FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC E 1979

23 159 37:06,0 VILLA Raffaello FI M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1967

24 63 37:09,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1973

25 201 37:13,1 MORI Emilio UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO A 1979

26 129 37:14,0 GAZZOTTI Alessandro FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1975

27 148 37:19,5 BIGI Patrick UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1980

28 128 37:25,7 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1967

29 108 37:34,0 LO CONTE Antonio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

30 29 37:39,5 LAMI Andrea UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1974

31 155 37:44,7 GENTILE Fabrizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

32 173 37:46,9 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

33 9 37:50,7 MACCHIA Giulio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1967

34 185 38:01,5 SIGHICELLI Lorenzo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1981

35 176 38:06,3 DIOZZI Omar FI M POD. FINALE EMILIA A 1977

36 59 38:16,7 BOSSU' Francesco UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1974

37 248 38:17,8 BARBUTI Stefano FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1971

38 46 38:19,8 BERNARDI Francesco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1995

38 179 38:19,8 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1971

40 168 38:23,0 DALLOLIO Matteo FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1992

41 61 38:32,3 PELLICIARI Massimo FI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1971

42 96 38:38,7 NERI Fabio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1970

43 228 38:42,1 MORANDI Davide UI M RUNCARD C 1963

44 147 38:43,2 MORI Alessio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

45 141 38:43,7 MELETTI Luigi UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

46 34 38:43,9 BIANCHINI Elia FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1970

47 68 38:44,2 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1969

48 205 38:48,2 ALBERTI Michele UI M POL. CENTESE ASD B 1972

49 97 38:49,5 NARDINO Enrico CS M JOY RUNNER ASD A 1984

50 241 38:51,0 COSTI Alessandro FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1981

51 13 38:53,6 GOVI Marco UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1966

52 31 38:56,3 PUCCETTI Alessandro UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1976

53 257 38:58,9 CUSCIANNA Vito UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960

54 107 39:06,5 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1964

55 252 39:17,8 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960



56 218 39:19,4 POGGI Fabio UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

57 130 39:19,8 CATTINI Alberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

58 198 39:24,6 SANTUNIONE Carlo Alberto UI M PODISTICA FIORANESE A 1983

59 45 39:25,0 LA BARBERA Gabriele UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1973

60 245 39:26,5 TARRICONE Angelo FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1974

61 163 39:31,5 CORSINI Fabrizio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1977

62 213 39:32,3 BONAZZI Massimo FI M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA B 1974

63 135 39:37,1 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

64 214 39:41,5 PEDERZINI Ivan UI M POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE B 1974

65 261 39:46,5 CAMILLI Davide FI M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO A 1990

66 186 39:47,7 BONONI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1983

67 220 39:52,9 BERGONZINI Michele UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1984

68 151 39:56,1 TILOCCA Giovanni CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

69 254 39:56,8 DODI Francesco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1988

70 250 40:05,6 MARCHETTI Christian UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA B 1975

71 81 40:09,6 VERONI Emilio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

72 153 40:13,1 MENTO Giuseppe CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1966

73 125 40:13,4 TOSATTI Giovanni FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1966

74 227 40:16,5 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

75 95 40:24,1 GIANNINI Raffaele UI M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI B 1975

76 6 40:28,8 BUSSI Paolo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1973

77 42 40:31,5 FONTANA Elisa UI F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F 1976

78 44 40:33,9 MUNARI Riccardo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1980

79 10 40:34,2 VENTURI Fabrizio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1968

80 22 40:37,0 ALBANESE Luciano FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

81 149 40:37,8 BERGONZINI Simone UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1976

82 84 40:42,0 GHELFI Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

83 103 40:49,9 VECCHI Massimo FI M LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI S.G. B 1967

84 251 40:51,3 ARTIOLI Miller UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

85 37 41:02,2 CALLEGARI Paolo FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A 1977

86 136 41:05,1 CONSERVA Mario UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1961

87 221 41:09,0 FINELLI Alberto UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1987

88 158 41:12,2 ZANCHETTA Olmo CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1984

89 231 41:15,4 LEONELLI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1979

90 182 41:18,2 ARCARI Alfredo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1967

91 66 41:19,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1978

92 157 41:19,3 RICCHI Lucia UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD E 1982

93 30 41:22,7 ADAMI Paolo Guido FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL C 1964

94 235 41:27,9 PIOLI Stefano UI M PODISTICA TANETO A 1991

95 56 41:32,5 CASSANO Mario FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA C 1961

96 8 41:33,1 ANDREOLI Alice FI F A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 E 1996

97 247 41:37,5 BONATTI Marco UI M PODISTICA CORREGGIO C 1966

98 165 41:40,3 REALE Pasquale FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

99 4 41:42,8 BORTOLOTTI Alberto UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1974

100 18 41:48,2 FRANCESCATO Dino FI M ATL. CIBENO C 1962

101 25 41:50,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1970

102 170 41:51,6 ZACCARELLI Eugenio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1986

103 262 41:53,2 PINGHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959

104 20 41:53,6 GANDOLFI Marco FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

105 131 41:56,6 CENCI Maurizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1963

106 26 42:06,9 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1972

107 77 42:11,8 TONI Michele FI M G.S. GABBI C 1965

108 223 42:11,9 BENATI Enrico FI M SOCIETA' VICTORIA A 1983

109 33 42:18,9 GIOVANNETTI Andrea FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1969

110 237 42:21,1 POLI Graziano FI M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE C 1965

111 236 42:21,9 LAZZARINI Paola FI F G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE F 1971



112 210 42:23,0 PIERLI Romano UI M POL.NONANTOLA D 1951

113 104 42:23,8 VERATI Marco FI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

114 264 42:24,5 POMPINI Corrado UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959

115 14 42:28,5 INCERTI Peter UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1973

116 253 42:30,8 CIOTTA Christian UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. B 1975

117 258 42:33,7 POLI Rossella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD E 1980

118 184 42:33,8 MORO Said FI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1980

119 51 42:36,3 MASETTI Ivan UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1973

120 50 42:40,3 RICCI Davide FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1975

121 188 42:48,1 RICHETTI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

122 69 42:52,1 BUSCEMI Valentino FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1972

123 164 42:54,6 VECCHI Mirko FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1988

124 222 42:57,9 BORSARI Serena FI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA E 1986

125 105 43:03,9 FERRARI Fabrizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

126 178 43:05,7 LUGLI Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1968

127 211 43:07,6 FORNASARI Gianni UI M POLISPORTIVA CENTESE B 1973

128 175 43:09,0 DALL'OLIO Massimiliano FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

129 133 43:11,6 GAVIOLI Davide UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1983

130 181 43:12,0 VENTURELLI Francesca UI F POD. FORMIGINESE E 1979

131 162 43:14,2 GUERZONI Manuel FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1980

132 126 43:17,2 RINIERI Giulia FI F MODENA ATLETICA E 1981

133 39 43:22,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP C 1959

134 177 43:25,8 PATAKI Eva FI F POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1975

135 183 43:27,3 RICCI Dino FI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1951

136 17 43:32,4 LEONCINI Claudia FI F ATL. CIBENO E 1983

137 174 43:44,5 MARCHETTI Luca UI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

138 134 43:51,8 GORRASI Giancarlo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1979

139 260 44:01,3 ROSSI Paolo CER M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1966

140 32 44:03,2 VENTURELLI Monica UI F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO E 1997

141 219 44:07,1 DEBBI Alessandro UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

142 154 44:09,3 PERRICONE Gaetano UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959

143 123 44:10,4 MONGERA Annarosa UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

144 21 44:11,3 LUGLI Paolo FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1972

145 229 44:19,7 DIPASQUALE Nicoletta FI F RUNCARD E 1982

146 117 44:21,7 BARBOLINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

147 208 44:31,1 GUALTIERI Andrea UI M POL. RUBIERA B 1970

148 132 44:33,1 MANTOVI Roberta UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1966

149 207 44:34,9 VANDELLI Giorgio UI M POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1962

150 156 44:36,8 FAGGIOLI Lorenzo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

151 139 44:48,8 RIGHI Gabriele CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1990

152 106 44:51,8 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

153 89 45:08,5 LONGO Annunziato UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1957

154 41 45:17,4 CAPUTO Marco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1984

155 86 45:21,0 VASQUEZ JURADO Jorge EliasUI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1966

156 217 45:37,1 MUZZIOLI Dino UI M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI C 1961

157 272 45:40,6 GIANGRANCHI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1965

158 269 45:42,6 ABBATI Alessio FI M CITTANOVA B 1973

159 75 45:42,8 GUALTIERI Lara UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1972

160 74 45:43,9 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1970

161 273 45:52,5 MANTOVI Lorenzo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

162 5 46:03,8 NOZZA Oscar UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE A 1977

163 127 46:07,8 CORRADINI Giuliano FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1963

164 109 46:16,2 MALTESE Biagio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1961

165 190 46:17,4 SACCHI Fabio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

166 138 46:19,4 RIGHI Mauro CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1962

167 226 46:33,6 LODI Enrico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959



168 193 46:39,2 BONINI Massimo UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1958

169 275 46:46,3 BAGNI Stefan UI M D.L.F C 1966

170 36 46:47,9 ZECCHINI Massimiliano FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B 1968

171 144 46:51,6 LIGABUE Annamaria UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

172 88 46:53,0 RUSSO Rosario UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1974

173 114 46:54,1 PALTRINIERI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. A 1979

174 113 46:54,6 GASPARINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1976

175 23 47:04,5 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1973

176 265 47:34,5 OLIANI Federico FI M ATL. CORRIFERRARA A 1991

177 256 47:35,6 AZZOLINI Valeria UI F POL. SAN DAMASO F 1972

178 199 47:46,2 BEGA Adriano UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO C 1958

179 92 47:53,7 PATE Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1967

180 271 47:58,2 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1967

181 263 47:59,4 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1974

182 100 48:01,0 BERNINI Paola UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

182 99 48:01,0 REALE Giuseppe UI M SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO B 1968

184 167 48:02,5 MAGNANI Andrea FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

185 49 48:02,7 BALDINI Loriano UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1951

186 187 48:08,9 FONTANA Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1969

187 270 48:15,4 TAMAROZZI Marco FI M CITTANOVA B 1972

188 16 48:23,6 GUGLIELMI Claudio UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1964

189 161 48:25,8 MALAVASI Mauro UI M MUD&SNOW A 1983

190 27 48:27,5 KONDRATYUK Alla CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1980

191 90 48:27,7 CAMPANA Aline UI F INTERFORZE MODENA E 1983

192 78 48:31,9 DI MARTINO Gaetano CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1963

193 38 48:41,9 MALAVASI Luciano UI M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA D 1950

194 203 48:43,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA C 1960

195 72 48:50,7 LEVRATTI Roberto CS M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1976

196 180 48:56,9 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1956

197 215 49:02,5 SCAGLIONI Elena UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1975

198 196 49:15,5 MAMELI Salvatore UI M POD. SASSOLESE D 1950

199 140 49:20,5 ROSSI Cristina CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

200 143 49:21,2 BRANCHINI Claudio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

201 101 49:38,1 CORAZZA Roberta UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1978

202 102 49:38,2 GUIDI Alessio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1975

203 62 49:40,2 SPINELLI Guido UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' D 1951

204 73 49:43,7 IORI Ottavio Giuliano UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1947

205 116 49:46,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

206 189 49:46,6 BEVINI Giampaolo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE C 1961

207 172 50:34,6 REGATTIERI Stefano FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

208 192 50:41,8 BARBOLINI Fabrizio UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1960

209 24 50:58,9 PAVESI Ermanno FI M ATL. CIBENO D 1948

210 12 51:06,9 SARACINI Giorgio UI M A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON D 1949

211 70 51:22,3 TREMOSINI Ennio FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1946

212 195 51:36,2 MARANI Elisabetta UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

213 115 51:51,9 MONTANARI Valeria UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

214 238 51:57,4 DONATI Alfonsino UI M CSI - CASALECCHIO DI RENO (BO) D 1948

215 119 51:57,7 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1971

216 200 52:11,1 CAVALIERI Denis UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO D 1956

217 124 52:25,5 SMERIERI Stefano FI M MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI ASD C 1962

218 232 52:51,3 MALAVASI Linda UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1985

219 111 52:52,4 MALAVASI Simona UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1966

220 112 52:52,6 ROSSETTO Claudio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

221 191 53:30,7 BONINI Viviana UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1963

222 267 53:33,0 MONTANARI Mirco UI M CITTANOVA B 1969

223 225 53:36,7 FRANCHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA D 1953



224 194 53:49,9 GRENZI Manila UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

225 266 53:58,6 SCAGLIUONI Gianluca UI M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1965

226 142 54:08,6 MALAVASI Roberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

227 3 54:10,6 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

228 65 54:27,5 MACCHITELLI Giuliano FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA C 1958

229 171 54:28,9 PANZA Michele FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

230 197 54:46,0 DODI Enrica UI F PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1972

231 55 54:54,0 SCOPPA Andrea FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA A 1987

232 150 54:58,0 PAOLINI Federica CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1973

233 274 55:14,4 GALAVOTTI Stefania FI F PICO RUNNERS E 1994

234 268 55:39,2 GRAVILI Vito UI M FIORANESE C 1964

235 76 55:46,2 GALAVOTTI Anna UI F G.S PODISTI MIRANDOLESI F 1970

236 52 55:48,0 FAVA Assunta FI F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F 1965

237 85 55:49,1 TADDEI Bona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1964

238 93 58:04,4 MARONGIU Enrico UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1963

239 224 58:22,5 BUSUOLI Georgina UI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1972

240 145 59:03,3 LONGAGNANI Giovanni UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD D 1955

241 204 59:48,6 PRATO Donatella UI F POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F 1959

242 98 59:57,8 MALAVASI Alice CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1989

243 87 1:00:03,2 FUOCO Teresa UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1965

244 82 1:00:16,1 DI PRINZIO Eugenio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1964

245 53 1:01:27,9 PELLICELLI Nunzio FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1954

246 83 1:01:55,3 NERI Simona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1966

247 255 1:02:14,3 MERIGHI Katia FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

248 216 1:08:34,5 ROCCHI Nadia UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1972

249 79 1:08:34,8 BEDINI Massimo CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1960

250 110 1:21:14,3 BATTILANI Lorella UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1961

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 1 33:10,6 FRANZESE Salvatore FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1991

2 240 33:22,4 MORO Mohamed FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1984

3 234 33:37,3 MEAD Robert UI M PODISTICA TANETO B 1972

4 7 33:44,4 MORANDI Marcello FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1989

5 120 33:46,9 BENINCASA Davide UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1975

6 71 34:34,2 COSTI Claudio UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1975

7 243 34:46,0 CALAMAI Paolo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1969

8 15 34:51,8 SCARABELLI Davide FI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1975

9 146 35:04,3 CAPITANI Filippo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

10 209 35:28,9 SLAGTER Roeland UI M POL. SAN DAMASO A 1986

11 118 35:49,8 GENTILE Maurizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

12 239 35:52,3 MURCIANO Roberto FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1987

13 40 36:02,3 SPADONI Andrea FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1975

14 152 36:13,4 CARPENITO Giacomo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1973

15 259 36:26,6 ACCORSI Enrico FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1977

16 276 36:31,1 NEBBIA Enea UI M POL. SCANDIANESE B 1974

17 35 36:33,9 MAGNANI Francesco FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1974

18 47 36:42,9 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M AVIS SUZZARA B 1973

19 137 36:57,8 FILIPPINI Massimo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

20 91 36:59,3 REALE Rocco UI M INTERFORZE MODENA A 1981

21 159 37:06,0 VILLA Raffaello FI M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1967

22 63 37:09,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1973

23 201 37:13,1 MORI Emilio UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO A 1979

24 129 37:14,0 GAZZOTTI Alessandro FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1975

25 148 37:19,5 BIGI Patrick UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1980

26 128 37:25,7 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1967



27 108 37:34,0 LO CONTE Antonio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

28 29 37:39,5 LAMI Andrea UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1974

29 155 37:44,7 GENTILE Fabrizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

30 173 37:46,9 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

31 9 37:50,7 MACCHIA Giulio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1967

32 185 38:01,5 SIGHICELLI Lorenzo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1981

33 176 38:06,3 DIOZZI Omar FI M POD. FINALE EMILIA A 1977

34 59 38:16,7 BOSSU' Francesco UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1974

35 248 38:17,8 BARBUTI Stefano FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1971

36 46 38:19,8 BERNARDI Francesco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1995

37 179 38:19,8 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1971

38 168 38:23,0 DALLOLIO Matteo FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1992

39 61 38:32,3 PELLICIARI Massimo FI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1971

40 96 38:38,7 NERI Fabio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1970

41 228 38:42,1 MORANDI Davide UI M RUNCARD C 1963

42 147 38:43,2 MORI Alessio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

43 141 38:43,7 MELETTI Luigi UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

44 34 38:43,9 BIANCHINI Elia FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1970

45 68 38:44,2 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1969

46 205 38:48,2 ALBERTI Michele UI M POL. CENTESE ASD B 1972

47 97 38:49,5 NARDINO Enrico CS M JOY RUNNER ASD A 1984

48 241 38:51,0 COSTI Alessandro FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1981

49 13 38:53,6 GOVI Marco UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1966

50 31 38:56,3 PUCCETTI Alessandro UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1976

51 257 38:58,9 CUSCIANNA Vito UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960

52 107 39:06,5 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1964

53 252 39:17,8 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960

54 218 39:19,4 POGGI Fabio UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

55 130 39:19,8 CATTINI Alberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

56 198 39:24,6 SANTUNIONE Carlo Alberto UI M PODISTICA FIORANESE A 1983

57 45 39:25,0 LA BARBERA Gabriele UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1973

58 245 39:26,5 TARRICONE Angelo FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1974

59 163 39:31,5 CORSINI Fabrizio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1977

60 213 39:32,3 BONAZZI Massimo FI M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA B 1974

61 135 39:37,1 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

62 214 39:41,5 PEDERZINI Ivan UI M POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE B 1974

63 261 39:46,5 CAMILLI Davide FI M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO A 1990

64 186 39:47,7 BONONI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1983

65 220 39:52,9 BERGONZINI Michele UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1984

66 151 39:56,1 TILOCCA Giovanni CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

67 254 39:56,8 DODI Francesco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1988

68 250 40:05,6 MARCHETTI Christian UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA B 1975

69 81 40:09,6 VERONI Emilio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

70 153 40:13,1 MENTO Giuseppe CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1966

71 125 40:13,4 TOSATTI Giovanni FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1966

72 227 40:16,5 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

73 95 40:24,1 GIANNINI Raffaele UI M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI B 1975

74 6 40:28,8 BUSSI Paolo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1973

75 44 40:33,9 MUNARI Riccardo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1980

76 10 40:34,2 VENTURI Fabrizio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1968

77 22 40:37,0 ALBANESE Luciano FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

78 149 40:37,8 BERGONZINI Simone UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1976

79 84 40:42,0 GHELFI Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

80 103 40:49,9 VECCHI Massimo FI M LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI S.G. B 1967

81 251 40:51,3 ARTIOLI Miller UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

82 37 41:02,2 CALLEGARI Paolo FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A 1977



83 136 41:05,1 CONSERVA Mario UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1961

84 221 41:09,0 FINELLI Alberto UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1987

85 158 41:12,2 ZANCHETTA Olmo CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1984

86 231 41:15,4 LEONELLI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1979

87 182 41:18,2 ARCARI Alfredo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1967

88 66 41:19,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1978

89 30 41:22,7 ADAMI Paolo Guido FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL C 1964

90 235 41:27,9 PIOLI Stefano UI M PODISTICA TANETO A 1991

91 56 41:32,5 CASSANO Mario FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA C 1961

92 247 41:37,5 BONATTI Marco UI M PODISTICA CORREGGIO C 1966

93 165 41:40,3 REALE Pasquale FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

94 4 41:42,8 BORTOLOTTI Alberto UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1974

95 18 41:48,2 FRANCESCATO Dino FI M ATL. CIBENO C 1962

96 25 41:50,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1970

97 170 41:51,6 ZACCARELLI Eugenio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1986

98 262 41:53,2 PINGHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959

99 20 41:53,6 GANDOLFI Marco FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

100 131 41:56,6 CENCI Maurizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1963

101 26 42:06,9 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1972

102 77 42:11,8 TONI Michele FI M G.S. GABBI C 1965

103 223 42:11,9 BENATI Enrico FI M SOCIETA' VICTORIA A 1983

104 33 42:18,9 GIOVANNETTI Andrea FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1969

105 237 42:21,1 POLI Graziano FI M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE C 1965

106 210 42:23,0 PIERLI Romano UI M POL.NONANTOLA D 1951

107 104 42:23,8 VERATI Marco FI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

108 264 42:24,5 POMPINI Corrado UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959

109 14 42:28,5 INCERTI Peter UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1973

110 253 42:30,8 CIOTTA Christian UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. B 1975

111 184 42:33,8 MORO Said FI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1980

112 51 42:36,3 MASETTI Ivan UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1973

113 50 42:40,3 RICCI Davide FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1975

114 188 42:48,1 RICHETTI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

115 69 42:52,1 BUSCEMI Valentino FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1972

116 164 42:54,6 VECCHI Mirko FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1988

117 105 43:03,9 FERRARI Fabrizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

118 178 43:05,7 LUGLI Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1968

119 211 43:07,6 FORNASARI Gianni UI M POLISPORTIVA CENTESE B 1973

120 175 43:09,0 DALL'OLIO Massimiliano FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

121 133 43:11,6 GAVIOLI Davide UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1983

122 162 43:14,2 GUERZONI Manuel FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1980

123 39 43:22,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP C 1959

124 183 43:27,3 RICCI Dino FI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1951

125 174 43:44,5 MARCHETTI Luca UI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

126 134 43:51,8 GORRASI Giancarlo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1979

127 260 44:01,3 ROSSI Paolo CER M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1966

128 219 44:07,1 DEBBI Alessandro UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

129 154 44:09,3 PERRICONE Gaetano UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959

130 21 44:11,3 LUGLI Paolo FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1972

131 117 44:21,7 BARBOLINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

132 208 44:31,1 GUALTIERI Andrea UI M POL. RUBIERA B 1970

133 207 44:34,9 VANDELLI Giorgio UI M POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1962

134 156 44:36,8 FAGGIOLI Lorenzo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

135 139 44:48,8 RIGHI Gabriele CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1990

136 106 44:51,8 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

137 89 45:08,5 LONGO Annunziato UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1957

138 41 45:17,4 CAPUTO Marco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1984



139 86 45:21,0 VASQUEZ JURADO Jorge EliasUI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1966

140 217 45:37,1 MUZZIOLI Dino UI M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI C 1961

141 272 45:40,6 GIANGRANCHI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1965

142 269 45:42,6 ABBATI Alessio FI M CITTANOVA B 1973

143 273 45:52,5 MANTOVI Lorenzo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

144 5 46:03,8 NOZZA Oscar UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE A 1977

145 127 46:07,8 CORRADINI Giuliano FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1963

146 109 46:16,2 MALTESE Biagio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1961

147 190 46:17,4 SACCHI Fabio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

148 138 46:19,4 RIGHI Mauro CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1962

149 226 46:33,6 LODI Enrico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959

150 193 46:39,2 BONINI Massimo UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1958

151 275 46:46,3 BAGNI Stefan UI M D.L.F C 1966

152 36 46:47,9 ZECCHINI Massimiliano FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B 1968

153 88 46:53,0 RUSSO Rosario UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1974

154 114 46:54,1 PALTRINIERI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. A 1979

155 113 46:54,6 GASPARINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1976

156 23 47:04,5 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1973

157 265 47:34,5 OLIANI Federico FI M ATL. CORRIFERRARA A 1991

158 199 47:46,2 BEGA Adriano UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO C 1958

159 92 47:53,7 PATE Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1967

160 271 47:58,2 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1967

161 99 48:01,0 REALE Giuseppe UI M SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO B 1968

162 167 48:02,5 MAGNANI Andrea FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

163 49 48:02,7 BALDINI Loriano UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1951

164 187 48:08,9 FONTANA Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1969

165 270 48:15,4 TAMAROZZI Marco FI M CITTANOVA B 1972

166 16 48:23,6 GUGLIELMI Claudio UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1964

167 161 48:25,8 MALAVASI Mauro UI M MUD&SNOW A 1983

168 78 48:31,9 DI MARTINO Gaetano CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1963

169 38 48:41,9 MALAVASI Luciano UI M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA D 1950

170 203 48:43,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA C 1960

171 72 48:50,7 LEVRATTI Roberto CS M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1976

172 180 48:56,9 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1956

173 196 49:15,5 MAMELI Salvatore UI M POD. SASSOLESE D 1950

174 143 49:21,2 BRANCHINI Claudio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

175 102 49:38,2 GUIDI Alessio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1975

176 62 49:40,2 SPINELLI Guido UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' D 1951

177 73 49:43,7 IORI Ottavio Giuliano UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1947

178 189 49:46,6 BEVINI Giampaolo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE C 1961

179 172 50:34,6 REGATTIERI Stefano FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

180 192 50:41,8 BARBOLINI Fabrizio UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1960

181 24 50:58,9 PAVESI Ermanno FI M ATL. CIBENO D 1948

182 12 51:06,9 SARACINI Giorgio UI M A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON D 1949

182 70 51:22,3 TREMOSINI Ennio FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1946

184 238 51:57,4 DONATI Alfonsino UI M CSI - CASALECCHIO DI RENO (BO) D 1948

185 200 52:11,1 CAVALIERI Denis UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO D 1956

186 124 52:25,5 SMERIERI Stefano FI M MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI ASD C 1962

187 112 52:52,6 ROSSETTO Claudio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

188 267 53:33,0 MONTANARI Mirco UI M CITTANOVA B 1969

189 225 53:36,7 FRANCHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA D 1953

190 266 53:58,6 SCAGLIUONI Gianluca UI M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1965

191 142 54:08,6 MALAVASI Roberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

192 3 54:10,6 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

193 65 54:27,5 MACCHITELLI Giuliano FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA C 1958

194 171 54:28,9 PANZA Michele FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973



195 55 54:54,0 SCOPPA Andrea FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA A 1987

196 268 55:39,2 GRAVILI Vito UI M FIORANESE C 1964

197 93 58:04,4 MARONGIU Enrico UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1963

198 145 59:03,3 LONGAGNANI Giovanni UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD D 1955

199 82 1:00:16,1 DI PRINZIO Eugenio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1964

200 53 1:01:27,9 PELLICELLI Nunzio FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1954

201 255 1:02:14,3 MERIGHI Katia FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

202 79 1:08:34,8 BEDINI Massimo CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1960

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 2 36:50,6 MORLINI Isabella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD F 1971

2 48 37:02,9 RICCI Laura FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC E 1979

3 42 40:31,5 FONTANA Elisa UI F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F 1976

4 157 41:19,3 RICCHI Lucia UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD E 1982

5 8 41:33,1 ANDREOLI Alice FI F A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 E 1996

6 236 42:21,9 LAZZARINI Paola FI F G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE F 1971

7 258 42:33,7 POLI Rossella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD E 1980

8 222 42:57,9 BORSARI Serena FI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA E 1986

9 181 43:12,0 VENTURELLI Francesca UI F POD. FORMIGINESE E 1979

10 126 43:17,2 RINIERI Giulia FI F MODENA ATLETICA E 1981

11 177 43:25,8 PATAKI Eva FI F POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1975

12 17 43:32,4 LEONCINI Claudia FI F ATL. CIBENO E 1983

13 32 44:03,2 VENTURELLI Monica UI F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO E 1997

14 123 44:10,4 MONGERA Annarosa UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

15 229 44:19,7 DIPASQUALE Nicoletta FI F RUNCARD E 1982

16 132 44:33,1 MANTOVI Roberta UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1966

17 75 45:42,8 GUALTIERI Lara UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1972

18 74 45:43,9 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1970

19 144 46:51,6 LIGABUE Annamaria UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

20 256 47:35,6 AZZOLINI Valeria UI F POL. SAN DAMASO F 1972

21 263 47:59,4 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1974

22 100 48:01,0 BERNINI Paola UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

23 27 48:27,5 KONDRATYUK Alla CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1980

24 90 48:27,7 CAMPANA Aline UI F INTERFORZE MODENA E 1983

25 215 49:02,5 SCAGLIONI Elena UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1975

26 140 49:20,5 ROSSI Cristina CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

27 101 49:38,1 CORAZZA Roberta UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1978

28 116 49:46,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

29 195 51:36,2 MARANI Elisabetta UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

30 115 51:51,9 MONTANARI Valeria UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

31 119 51:57,7 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1971

32 232 52:51,3 MALAVASI Linda UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1985

33 111 52:52,4 MALAVASI Simona UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1966

34 191 53:30,7 BONINI Viviana UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1963

35 194 53:49,9 GRENZI Manila UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

36 197 54:46,0 DODI Enrica UI F PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1972

37 150 54:58,0 PAOLINI Federica CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1973

38 274 55:14,4 GALAVOTTI Stefania FI F PICO RUNNERS E 1994

39 76 55:46,2 GALAVOTTI Anna UI F G.S PODISTI MIRANDOLESI F 1970

40 52 55:48,0 FAVA Assunta FI F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F 1965

41 85 55:49,1 TADDEI Bona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1964

42 224 58:22,5 BUSUOLI Georgina UI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1972

43 204 59:48,6 PRATO Donatella UI F POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F 1959

44 98 59:57,8 MALAVASI Alice CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1989

45 87 1:00:03,2 FUOCO Teresa UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1965



46 83 1:01:55,3 NERI Simona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1966

47 255 1:02:14,3 MERIGHI Katia FI F PICO RUNNERS F 1973

48 216 1:08:34,5 ROCCHI Nadia UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1972

49 110 1:21:14,3 BATTILANI Lorella UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1961

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 1 33:10,6 FRANZESE Salvatore FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1991

2 240 33:22,4 MORO Mohamed FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1984

3 7 33:44,4 MORANDI Marcello FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1989

4 146 35:04,3 CAPITANI Filippo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

5 209 35:28,9 SLAGTER Roeland UI M POL. SAN DAMASO A 1986

6 239 35:52,3 MURCIANO Roberto FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD A 1987

7 259 36:26,6 ACCORSI Enrico FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 A 1977

8 91 36:59,3 REALE Rocco UI M INTERFORZE MODENA A 1981

9 201 37:13,1 MORI Emilio UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO A 1979

10 148 37:19,5 BIGI Patrick UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1980

11 185 38:01,5 SIGHICELLI Lorenzo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1981

12 176 38:06,3 DIOZZI Omar FI M POD. FINALE EMILIA A 1977

13 46 38:19,8 BERNARDI Francesco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1995

14 168 38:23,0 DALLOLIO Matteo FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1992

15 147 38:43,2 MORI Alessio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

16 97 38:49,5 NARDINO Enrico CS M JOY RUNNER ASD A 1984

17 241 38:51,0 COSTI Alessandro FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1981

18 218 39:19,4 POGGI Fabio UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

19 130 39:19,8 CATTINI Alberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

20 198 39:24,6 SANTUNIONE Carlo Alberto UI M PODISTICA FIORANESE A 1983

21 163 39:31,5 CORSINI Fabrizio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1977

22 135 39:37,1 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1977

23 261 39:46,5 CAMILLI Davide FI M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO A 1990

24 186 39:47,7 BONONI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1983

25 220 39:52,9 BERGONZINI Michele UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1984

26 254 39:56,8 DODI Francesco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1988

27 227 40:16,5 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

28 44 40:33,9 MUNARI Riccardo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1980

29 251 40:51,3 ARTIOLI Miller UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1977

30 37 41:02,2 CALLEGARI Paolo FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A 1977

31 221 41:09,0 FINELLI Alberto UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1987

32 158 41:12,2 ZANCHETTA Olmo CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1984

33 231 41:15,4 LEONELLI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA A 1979

34 66 41:19,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA A 1978

35 235 41:27,9 PIOLI Stefano UI M PODISTICA TANETO A 1991

36 170 41:51,6 ZACCARELLI Eugenio FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1986

37 223 42:11,9 BENATI Enrico FI M SOCIETA' VICTORIA A 1983

38 184 42:33,8 MORO Said FI M POD. FORMIGINESE A 1980

39 164 42:54,6 VECCHI Mirko FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1988

40 133 43:11,6 GAVIOLI Davide UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1983

41 162 43:14,2 GUERZONI Manuel FI M PICO RUNNERS A 1980

42 134 43:51,8 GORRASI Giancarlo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1979

43 219 44:07,1 DEBBI Alessandro UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. A 1977

44 139 44:48,8 RIGHI Gabriele CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1990

45 41 45:17,4 CAPUTO Marco FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP A 1984

46 5 46:03,8 NOZZA Oscar UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE A 1977

47 114 46:54,1 PALTRINIERI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. A 1979

48 265 47:34,5 OLIANI Federico FI M ATL. CORRIFERRARA A 1991

49 161 48:25,8 MALAVASI Mauro UI M MUD&SNOW A 1983



50 55 54:54,0 SCOPPA Andrea FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA A 1987

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 234 33:37,3 MEAD Robert UI M PODISTICA TANETO B 1972

2 120 33:46,9 BENINCASA Davide UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1975

3 71 34:34,2 COSTI Claudio UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1975

4 243 34:46,0 CALAMAI Paolo UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1969

5 15 34:51,8 SCARABELLI Davide FI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1975

6 118 35:49,8 GENTILE Maurizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

7 40 36:02,3 SPADONI Andrea FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1975

8 152 36:13,4 CARPENITO Giacomo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1973

9 276 36:31,1 NEBBIA Enea UI M POL. SCANDIANESE B 1974

10 35 36:33,9 MAGNANI Francesco FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1974

11 47 36:42,9 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M AVIS SUZZARA B 1973

12 137 36:57,8 FILIPPINI Massimo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

13 159 37:06,0 VILLA Raffaello FI M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1967

14 63 37:09,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1973

15 129 37:14,0 GAZZOTTI Alessandro FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1975

16 128 37:25,7 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M MODENA ATLETICA B 1967

17 29 37:39,5 LAMI Andrea UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1974

18 155 37:44,7 GENTILE Fabrizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

19 9 37:50,7 MACCHIA Giulio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1967

20 59 38:16,7 BOSSU' Francesco UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1974

21 248 38:17,8 BARBUTI Stefano FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1971

22 179 38:19,8 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1971

23 61 38:32,3 PELLICIARI Massimo FI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' B 1971

24 96 38:38,7 NERI Fabio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1970

25 141 38:43,7 MELETTI Luigi UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

26 34 38:43,9 BIANCHINI Elia FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1970

27 68 38:44,2 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1969

28 205 38:48,2 ALBERTI Michele UI M POL. CENTESE ASD B 1972

29 31 38:56,3 PUCCETTI Alessandro UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1976

30 45 39:25,0 LA BARBERA Gabriele UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1973

31 245 39:26,5 TARRICONE Angelo FI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP B 1974

32 213 39:32,3 BONAZZI Massimo FI M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA B 1974

33 214 39:41,5 PEDERZINI Ivan UI M POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE B 1974

34 151 39:56,1 TILOCCA Giovanni CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

35 250 40:05,6 MARCHETTI Christian UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA B 1975

36 81 40:09,6 VERONI Emilio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

37 95 40:24,1 GIANNINI Raffaele UI M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI B 1975

38 6 40:28,8 BUSSI Paolo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1973

39 10 40:34,2 VENTURI Fabrizio FI M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1968

40 22 40:37,0 ALBANESE Luciano FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

41 149 40:37,8 BERGONZINI Simone UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1976

42 84 40:42,0 GHELFI Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1970

43 103 40:49,9 VECCHI Massimo FI M LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI S.G. B 1967

44 182 41:18,2 ARCARI Alfredo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1967

45 165 41:40,3 REALE Pasquale FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

46 4 41:42,8 BORTOLOTTI Alberto UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1974

47 25 41:50,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1970

48 20 41:53,6 GANDOLFI Marco FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1967

49 26 42:06,9 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL B 1972

50 33 42:18,9 GIOVANNETTI Andrea FI M ATL. REGGIO ASD B 1969

51 104 42:23,8 VERATI Marco FI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

52 14 42:28,5 INCERTI Peter UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO B 1973



53 253 42:30,8 CIOTTA Christian UI M SAN VITO A.S.D. B 1975

54 51 42:36,3 MASETTI Ivan UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1973

55 50 42:40,3 RICCI Davide FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA B 1975

56 188 42:48,1 RICHETTI Davide UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

57 69 42:52,1 BUSCEMI Valentino FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1972

58 105 43:03,9 FERRARI Fabrizio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1968

59 178 43:05,7 LUGLI Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1968

60 211 43:07,6 FORNASARI Gianni UI M POLISPORTIVA CENTESE B 1973

61 175 43:09,0 DALL'OLIO Massimiliano FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

62 174 43:44,5 MARCHETTI Luca UI M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

63 21 44:11,3 LUGLI Paolo FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1972

64 117 44:21,7 BARBOLINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

65 208 44:31,1 GUALTIERI Andrea UI M POL. RUBIERA B 1970

66 156 44:36,8 FAGGIOLI Lorenzo UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1972

67 106 44:51,8 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1969

68 269 45:42,6 ABBATI Alessio FI M CITTANOVA B 1973

69 273 45:52,5 MANTOVI Lorenzo UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

70 190 46:17,4 SACCHI Fabio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1975

71 36 46:47,9 ZECCHINI Massimiliano FI M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B 1968

72 88 46:53,0 RUSSO Rosario UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1974

73 113 46:54,6 GASPARINI Luca UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. B 1976

74 23 47:04,5 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M ATL. CIBENO B 1973

75 92 47:53,7 PATE Fabio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA B 1967

76 271 47:58,2 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1967

77 99 48:01,0 REALE Giuseppe UI M SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO B 1968

78 187 48:08,9 FONTANA Alessandro UI M POD. FORMIGINESE B 1969

79 270 48:15,4 TAMAROZZI Marco FI M CITTANOVA B 1972

80 72 48:50,7 LEVRATTI Roberto CS M G.P. LA GUGLIA B 1976

81 143 49:21,2 BRANCHINI Claudio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1967

82 102 49:38,2 GUIDI Alessio CS M JOY RUNNER ASD B 1975

83 267 53:33,0 MONTANARI Mirco UI M CITTANOVA B 1969

84 142 54:08,6 MALAVASI Roberto UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1968

85 3 54:10,6 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M 3.30 RUNNINGTEAM FORMIGINE B 1972

86 171 54:28,9 PANZA Michele FI M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 108 37:34,0 LO CONTE Antonio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

2 173 37:46,9 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

3 228 38:42,1 MORANDI Davide UI M RUNCARD C 1963

4 13 38:53,6 GOVI Marco UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1966

5 257 38:58,9 CUSCIANNA Vito UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960

6 107 39:06,5 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1964

7 252 39:17,8 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1960

8 153 40:13,1 MENTO Giuseppe CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1966

9 125 40:13,4 TOSATTI Giovanni FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1966

10 136 41:05,1 CONSERVA Mario UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1961

11 30 41:22,7 ADAMI Paolo Guido FI M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL C 1964

12 56 41:32,5 CASSANO Mario FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA C 1961

13 247 41:37,5 BONATTI Marco UI M PODISTICA CORREGGIO C 1966

14 18 41:48,2 FRANCESCATO Dino FI M ATL. CIBENO C 1962

15 262 41:53,2 PINGHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959

16 131 41:56,6 CENCI Maurizio UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1963

17 77 42:11,8 TONI Michele FI M G.S. GABBI C 1965

18 237 42:21,1 POLI Graziano FI M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE C 1965

19 264 42:24,5 POMPINI Corrado UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959



20 39 43:22,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP C 1959

21 260 44:01,3 ROSSI Paolo CER M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1966

22 154 44:09,3 PERRICONE Gaetano UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1959

23 207 44:34,9 VANDELLI Giorgio UI M POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1962

24 89 45:08,5 LONGO Annunziato UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1957

25 86 45:21,0 VASQUEZ JURADO Jorge EliasUI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1966

26 217 45:37,1 MUZZIOLI Dino UI M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI C 1961

27 272 45:40,6 GIANGRANCHI Marco UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1965

28 127 46:07,8 CORRADINI Giuliano FI M MODENA ATLETICA C 1963

29 109 46:16,2 MALTESE Biagio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1961

30 138 46:19,4 RIGHI Mauro CS M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1962

31 226 46:33,6 LODI Enrico UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA C 1959

32 193 46:39,2 BONINI Massimo UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1958

33 275 46:46,3 BAGNI Stefan UI M D.L.F C 1966

34 199 47:46,2 BEGA Adriano UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO C 1958

35 167 48:02,5 MAGNANI Andrea FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

36 16 48:23,6 GUGLIELMI Claudio UI M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO C 1964

37 78 48:31,9 DI MARTINO Gaetano CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1963

38 203 48:43,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA C 1960

39 189 49:46,6 BEVINI Giampaolo UI M POD. FORMIGINESE C 1961

40 172 50:34,6 REGATTIERI Stefano FI M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

41 192 50:41,8 BARBOLINI Fabrizio UI M POD. SASSOLESE C 1960

42 124 52:25,5 SMERIERI Stefano FI M MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI ASD C 1962

43 112 52:52,6 ROSSETTO Claudio UI M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. C 1962

44 266 53:58,6 SCAGLIUONI Gianluca UI M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA C 1965

45 65 54:27,5 MACCHITELLI Giuliano FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA C 1958

46 268 55:39,2 GRAVILI Vito UI M FIORANESE C 1964

47 93 58:04,4 MARONGIU Enrico UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1963

48 82 1:00:16,1 DI PRINZIO Eugenio UI M INTERFORZE MODENA C 1964

49 79 1:08:34,8 BEDINI Massimo CS M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1960

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 210 42:23,0 PIERLI Romano UI M POL.NONANTOLA D 1951

2 183 43:27,3 RICCI Dino FI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1951

3 49 48:02,7 BALDINI Loriano UI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1951

4 38 48:41,9 MALAVASI Luciano UI M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA D 1950

5 180 48:56,9 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M POD. FORMIGINESE D 1956

6 196 49:15,5 MAMELI Salvatore UI M POD. SASSOLESE D 1950

7 62 49:40,2 SPINELLI Guido UI M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' D 1951

8 73 49:43,7 IORI Ottavio Giuliano UI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1947

9 24 50:58,9 PAVESI Ermanno FI M ATL. CIBENO D 1948

10 12 51:06,9 SARACINI Giorgio UI M A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON D 1949

11 70 51:22,3 TREMOSINI Ennio FI M G.P. LA GUGLIA D 1946

12 238 51:57,4 DONATI Alfonsino UI M CSI - CASALECCHIO DI RENO (BO) D 1948

13 200 52:11,1 CAVALIERI Denis UI M POL. CAMPOGALLIANO D 1956

14 225 53:36,7 FRANCHINI Paolo UI M UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA D 1953

15 145 59:03,3 LONGAGNANI Giovanni UI M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD D 1955

16 53 1:01:27,9 PELLICELLI Nunzio FI M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA D 1954

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 48 37:02,9 RICCI Laura FI F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC E 1979

2 157 41:19,3 RICCHI Lucia UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD E 1982

3 8 41:33,1 ANDREOLI Alice FI F A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 E 1996

4 258 42:33,7 POLI Rossella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD E 1980



5 222 42:57,9 BORSARI Serena FI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA E 1986

6 181 43:12,0 VENTURELLI Francesca UI F POD. FORMIGINESE E 1979

7 126 43:17,2 RINIERI Giulia FI F MODENA ATLETICA E 1981

8 17 43:32,4 LEONCINI Claudia FI F ATL. CIBENO E 1983

9 32 44:03,2 VENTURELLI Monica UI F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO E 1997

10 229 44:19,7 DIPASQUALE Nicoletta FI F RUNCARD E 1982

11 27 48:27,5 KONDRATYUK Alla CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1980

12 90 48:27,7 CAMPANA Aline UI F INTERFORZE MODENA E 1983

13 101 49:38,1 CORAZZA Roberta UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1978

14 232 52:51,3 MALAVASI Linda UI F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1985

15 274 55:14,4 GALAVOTTI Stefania FI F PICO RUNNERS E 1994

16 98 59:57,8 MALAVASI Alice CS F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1989

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sesso Società Cat. Anno

1 2 36:50,6 MORLINI Isabella FI F ATL. REGGIO ASD F 1971

2 42 40:31,5 FONTANA Elisa UI F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F 1976

3 236 42:21,9 LAZZARINI Paola FI F G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE F 1971

4 177 43:25,8 PATAKI Eva FI F POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1975

5 123 44:10,4 MONGERA Annarosa UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

6 132 44:33,1 MANTOVI Roberta UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1966

7 75 45:42,8 GUALTIERI Lara UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1972

8 74 45:43,9 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G.P. LA GUGLIA F 1970

9 144 46:51,6 LIGABUE Annamaria UI F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

10 256 47:35,6 AZZOLINI Valeria UI F POL. SAN DAMASO F 1972

11 263 47:59,4 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1974

12 100 48:01,0 BERNINI Paola UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

13 215 49:02,5 SCAGLIONI Elena UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1975

14 140 49:20,5 ROSSI Cristina CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1962

15 116 49:46,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1964

16 195 51:36,2 MARANI Elisabetta UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

17 115 51:51,9 MONTANARI Valeria UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1973

18 119 51:57,7 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1971

19 111 52:52,4 MALAVASI Simona UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1966

20 191 53:30,7 BONINI Viviana UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1963

21 194 53:49,9 GRENZI Manila UI F POD. SASSOLESE F 1964

22 197 54:46,0 DODI Enrica UI F PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1972

23 150 54:58,0 PAOLINI Federica CS F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1973

24 76 55:46,2 GALAVOTTI Anna UI F G.S PODISTI MIRANDOLESI F 1970

25 52 55:48,0 FAVA Assunta FI F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F 1965

26 85 55:49,1 TADDEI Bona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1964

27 224 58:22,5 BUSUOLI Georgina UI F SOCIETA' VICTORIA F 1972

28 204 59:48,6 PRATO Donatella UI F POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F 1959

29 87 1:00:03,2 FUOCO Teresa UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1965

30 83 1:01:55,3 NERI Simona UI F INTERFORZE MODENA F 1966

31 216 1:08:34,5 ROCCHI Nadia UI F POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F 1972

32 110 1:21:14,3 BATTILANI Lorella UI F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F 1961




